HTLF
Capital Markets

INTERNATIONAL TRADE SERVICES

March 13, 2024

AMENDMENT NO: 4

AMENDMENT TO IRREVOCABLE STANDBY LETTER OF CREDIT ;\10: 511434212

BENEFICIARY:

TOWN OF MEAD
PO BOX 626
Mead, Colorado 80542

APPLICANT:

IGLESIA DE CRISTO MI EL LONGMONT MINISTE
4101 WCR 28
Mead, Colorado 80542

WE HEREBY AMEND THE ABOVE REFERENCED {RREVOCABLE STANDBY LETTER OF CREDIT AS FOLLOWS:

1. LETTER OF CREDIT EXPIRY DATE EXTENDED FROM NOVEMBER 15, 2023 TO OCTOBER 1, 2024.
2. ISSUING BANK AMENDED TO READ CITYWIDE BANKS, A DIVISION OF HTLF BANK.

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED. THIS AMENDMENT IS SUBJECT TO BENEFICIARY’S
ACCEPTANCE OR REJECTION. IF ACCEPTED THIS AMENDMENT {5 TO BE CONSIDERED AN INTEGRAL PART OF THE

ABOVE REFERENCED CREDIT AND MUST BE ATTACHED THERETO.

PLEASE COMPLETE THE ATTACHED FORM AND MAIL TO THE ADDRESS LISTED BELOW

HTLF BANK

Shawn Walters
SVP, Director
International Trade Services

Francheska Arroyo
International Trade Services Officer
international Trade Services

2036 E. Camelback Road, Phoenix, AZ 85016 « HTLF.com




